Fazza BISFed 2017 Dubai Regional
Open Championships - Individual —
Official Results Book



NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

NPC Entries by Event Players

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P- Men Women Total
BC12 BC3 BC4

AUS Australia 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 3 1 4
HKG Hong Kong 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 3 6 9
IND India 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
KOR South Korea 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 0 4
KSA Saudi Arabia 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
KUW Kuwait 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 5
SIN Singapore 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
THA Thailand 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 7 3 10
TPE Chinese Taipei 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
UAE United Arab 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 7 3 10
Emirates

Total: 10 9 12 15 14 0 0 0 33 17 50
Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1 BC2 Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3 BC4 |Individual BC4

P-BC3 Pairs BC3 P-BC4 Pairs BC4 T-BC1l2 Team BC1/BC2
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ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name Gender Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

Spencer Cotie M 71

Daniel Michel M 13
Jean-Paul La M 21
Fontaine

Sarah Mutton  F 92
MeiYee Leung F 7

Hiu Lam Yeung F 22

Pak Lun Chan M 0

John Loung M 28

Yuen Kei Ho F 5

Ling Yan F 51

Tsang

Yuen Cheung F 0
WaiYan Vivian F 9
Lau

Yuk Wing M 1
Leung

PAWAN M 0
SHARMA

BYEONG M 0

CHEOL CHOI

JONG HO M 48
KWON

JAE HUN LEE M 72
SEOKBEOP M 60
WON

Ahmed M 0

Doman

Algarni Zuhair M 0



NPC

KUW
Kuwait

SIN
Singapore

THA
Thailand

Sport
Class

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC3

BC4
BC4

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

No.

207

206

309

105

102

308

408

409

310

104

106

208

209

312

311

313

411

410

Name

Alsulaim
Ahmad

Alsawidan
Ahmed

Ali Almuggbel

FAHAD
ALBABTAIN

FAHAD
ALBABTAIN

ATHARI
ALMUTAIRI

AMANI ISMAEL
TAHANI ISMAIL

Sze Ning Toh

Pattaya
Tadtong

Witsanu
Huadpradit

Watcharaphon
Vongsa

Worawut
Saengampa

SOMBOON
CHAIPANICH

Ekkarat
Chaemchoi

Tanimpat
Visaratanunta

Pornchok
Larpyen

NUANCHAN
PHONSILA

Gender

F

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

0
0
0
80
43
108
90
91
17
2
8
3
1
0
57
41
4
85



NPC

TPE
Chinese
Taipei

UAE
United
Arab
Emirates

Sport
Class

BC4

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

No.

412

303

108

107

110

211

213

212

314

315

413

414

Name

RITTHIKRALI
SOMSANUR

Min-Che Chen

Alali
Mohammad

Alaleeli Saleh

SALEM
ALKETBI

ALMARASHDA
KHALID

SULTAN
ALKETBI

SALIM AL
KAABI

AYESHA
ALSHAMSI

HUDA
ALKAABI

AHMED
ALJAZIRI

Alfalasi Raisa

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

0
46
0
44
0
96
98
0
0
0
63
64



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 17:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Alali Mohammad UAE 109 AHMED DOMAN KSA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 10:15

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Alali Mohammad UAE 107 Alaleeli Saleh UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
1 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:06

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Alali Mohammad UAE 102 FAHAD ALBABTAIN KUW
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:44

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Alali Mohammad UAE 104 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 3
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 14:59

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 AHMED DOMAN KSA 107 Alaleeli Saleh UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 11
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 6
0 Total 19%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 10:14

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 AHMED DOMAN KSA 102 FAHAD ALBABTAIN KUW
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:05

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 AHMED DOMAN KSA 104 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 2
0 Total 19%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:52

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Alaleeli Saleh UAE 102 FAHAD ALBABTAIN KUW
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
4% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 17:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Alaleeli Saleh UAE 104 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 6
0 Total 18*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 14:56

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 FAHAD ALBABTAIN KUW 104 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 5
2 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:00

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 SALEM ALKETBI UAE 105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 10
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 6
0 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 10:14

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 SALEM ALKETBI UAE 106 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 6
2 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:04

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 SALEM ALKETBI UAE 101 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
0 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:06

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 106 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 10:14

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 101 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 14:56

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 101 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
6 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
16* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 14:40

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 Pattaya Tadtong THA 105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 20:27

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 107 Alaleeli Saleh UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
11* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:06

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 107 Alaleeli Saleh UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:09

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 104 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 104 - Pattaya Tadtong 4 4 0 59 3
2 107 - Alaleeli Saleh 4 3 1 32 23
3 102 - FAHAD ALBABTAIN 4 2 2 20 17
4 111 - Alali Mohammad 4 1 3 15 28

5 109 - AHMED DOMAN 4 0 4 1 56

Diff

56

-13

-55



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 106 - Witsanu Huadpradit 3 3 0 34 4 30
2 105 - SUBIN TIPMANEE 3 2 1 21 8 13
3 101 - Mei Yee Leung 3 1 2 11 19 -8

4 110 - SALEM ALKETBI 3 0 3 2 37 -35



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/2 Final
BIB Side
104 Pattaya Tadtong

106 Witsanu Huadpradit

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

105 SUBIN TIPMANEE

Final
BIB Side

106 Witsanu Huadpradit

Individual BC1
NPC Result BIB
THA 4% — 3 105
THA 11*—1 107

NPC Result BIB
THA 5 — 1 107
NPC Result BIB
THA 2— 2% 104

Side
SUBIN TIPMANEE

Alaleeli Saleh

Side

Alaleeli Saleh

Side

Pattaya Tadtong

NPC

THA

UAE

NPC

UAE

NPC

THA



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC1
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 104 - Pattaya Tadtong THA Thailand
2 106 - Witsanu Huadpradit THA Thailand
3 105 - SUBIN TIPMANEE THA Thailand
4 107 - Alaleeli Saleh UAE United Arab Emirates
5 102 - FAHAD ALBABTAIN Kuw Kuwait
6 101 - Mei Yee Leung HKG Hong Kong
7 111 - Alali Mohammad UAE United Arab Emirates
8 110 - SALEM ALKETBI UAE United Arab Emirates

9 109 - AHMED DOMAN KSA Saudi Arabia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:06

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Algarni Zuhair KSA 213 SULTAN ALKETBI UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 6
0 Total 22%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:15

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Algarni Zuhair KSA 212 Alsawidan Ahmed KSA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 18
0 E-2 10
0 E-3 10
0 E-4 6
0 Total 22%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 10:20

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Algarni Zuhair KSA 209 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 18
0 E-2 10
0 E-3 10
0 E-4 6
0 Total 22%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 10:14

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 SULTAN ALKETBI UAE 212 Alsawidan Ahmed KSA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 17:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 SULTAN ALKETBI UAE 209 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 18:02

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Alsawidan Ahmed KSA 209 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 0
0 E-3 0
0 E-4 0
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 17:13

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Alsulaim Ahmad KSA 215 Pak Lun Chan HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
4 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:06

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Alsulaim Ahmad KSA 211 ALMARASHDA KHALID UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
3 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Alsulaim Ahmad KSA 208 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 1
0 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:13

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Pak Lun Chan HKG 211 ALMARASHDA KHALID UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:06

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Pak Lun Chan HKG 208 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 6
0 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 17:14

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 ALMARASHDA KHALID UAE 208 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 17:14

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 SALIM AL KAABI UAE 213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 SALIM AL KAABI UAE 202 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 16:04

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 SALIM AL KAABI UAE 201 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 4
0 Total 15%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 16:04

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI KOR 202 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI KOR 201 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
4 E-4 0
10%* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 17:15

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 John Loung HKG 201 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:39

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Worawut Saengampa THA 202 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
o* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:43

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 211 ALMARASHDA KHALID UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
6 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
8* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:59

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 213 SULTAN ALKETBI UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
6 E-1 0
6 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
16* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 14:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI KOR 212 Alsawidan Ahmed KSA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
12* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:10

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Worawut Saengampa THA 201 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:24

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:57

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI KOR 201 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:01

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 209 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 209 - Worawut Saengampa 3 3 0 38 1 37
2 212 - Alsawidan Ahmed 3 2 1 26 7 19
3 213 - SULTAN ALKETBI 3 1 2 24 14 10

4 214 - Algarni Zuhair 3 0 3 0 66 -66



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 208 - Watcharaphon Vongsa 3 3 0 44 0 44
2 211 - ALMARASHDA KHALID 3 2 1 14 16 -2
3 215 - Pak Lun Chan 3 1 2 8 24 -16

4 216 - Alsulaim Ahmad 3 0 3 7 33 -26



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 213 - BYEONG CHEOL CHOI 3 3 0 22 4 18
2 201 - Hiu Lam Yeung 3 2 1 20 12 8
3 202 - John Loung 3 1 2 13 7 6

4 217 - SALIM AL KAABI 3 0 3 1 33 -32



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

209 Worawut Saengampa
201 Hiu Lam Yeung

208 Watcharaphon Vongsa

213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI

1/2 Final
BIB Side
209 Worawut Saengampa

208 Watcharaphon Vongsa

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI

Final
BIB Side

208 Watcharaphon Vongsa

Individual BC2

NPC Result BIB Side
THA 9*— 0 202  John Loung
HKG 8k — 2 211  ALMARASHDA KHALID
THA 16*— 1 213  SULTAN ALKETBI

KOR 12— 0 212 Alsawidan Ahmed

NPC Result BIB Side
THA 5—3 201 Hiu Lam Yeung

THA 5*— 4 213 BYEONG CHEOL CHOI

NPC Result BIB Side

KOR 1— 5% 201 Hiu Lam Yeung

NPC Result BIB Side

THA 5% —2 209 Worawut Saengampa

NPC

HKG

UAE

UAE

KSA

NPC

HKG

KOR

NPC

HKG

NPC

THA



Rank

10

11

12

FINAL RANKING

Name

208 - Watcharaphon Vongsa
209 - Worawut Saengampa
201 - Hiu Lam Yeung

213 - BYEONG CHEOL CHOI
211 - ALMARASHDA KHALID
202 - John Loung

212 - Alsawidan Ahmed

213 - SULTAN ALKETBI

215 - Pak Lun Chan

216 - Alsulaim Ahmad

217 - SALIM AL KAABI

214 - Algarni Zuhair

Individual BC2

NPC Code

THA

THA

HKG

KOR

UAE

HKG

KSA

UAE

HKG

KSA

UAE

KSA

NPC Name

Thailand

Thailand

Hong Kong

South Korea

United Arab Emirates
Hong Kong

Saudi Arabia

United Arab Emirates
Hong Kong

Saudi Arabia

United Arab Emirates

Saudi Arabia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 17:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Spencer Cotie AUS 311 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:05

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Spencer Cotie AUS 305 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 14:57

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA 305 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 16:04

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 306 JAE HUN LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 18:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 304 Ling Yan Tsang HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
2 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:19

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 301 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 15:23

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 JAE HUN LEE KOR 304 Ling Yan Tsang HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 18:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 JAE HUN LEE KOR 301 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 16:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 301 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 16:04

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 308 ATHARI ALMUTAIRI KUW
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 18:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 307 JONG HO KWON KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 11%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 310 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:04

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 ATHARI ALMUTAIRI KUW 307 JONG HO KWON KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 3
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 18:13

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 ATHARI ALMUTAIRI KUwW 310 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 2
0 Total 15%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 16:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 JONG HO KWON KOR 310 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
13* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 16:04

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 HUDA ALKAABI UAE 315 Ali Almuggbel KSA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 18:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 HUDA ALKAABI UAE 303 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:03

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 HUDA ALKAABI UAE 313 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 6
0 Total 15%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:04

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Ali Almuggbel KSA 303 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
0 Total 11%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 17 Apr 2017 Start Time 18:12

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Ali Aimuggbel KSA 313 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Tue 18 Apr 2017 Start Time 16:17

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 Min-Che Chen TPE 313 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 12:18

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Spencer Cotie AUS 306 JAE HUN LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:14

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA 310 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
3 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:24

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Daniel Michel AUS 305 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 13:29

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 JONG HO KWON KOR 303 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:29

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Spencer Cotie AUS 310 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 11:33

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
305 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 307 JONG HO KWON KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 19:14

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 JONG HO KWON KOR 302 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Wed 19 Apr 2017 Start Time 19:22

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
305 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 310 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk Name

1 302 - Spencer Cotie

2 305 - Yuen Kei Ho

3 311 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
2 2
2 1
2 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
9 3

7 7

4 10

Diff



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 301 - Daniel Michel 3 2 1 22 6 16
2 306 - JAE HUN LEE 3 2 1 14 8 6
3 304 - Ling Yan Tsang 3 2 1 13 12 1

4 316 - AYESHA ALSHAMSI 3 0 3 3 26 -23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 307 - JONG HO KWON 3 3 0 37 1 36
2 310 - Sze Ning Toh 3 2 1 19 15 4
3 308 - ATHARIALMUTAIRI 3 1 2 5 31 -26

4 317 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH 3 0 3 6 20 -14



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 313 - Tanimpat Visaratanunta 3 3 0 33 4 29
2 303 - Min-Che Chen 3 2 1 27 6 21
3 315 - Ali Almuggbel 3 1 2 6 25 -19

4 318 - HUDA ALKAABI 3 0 3 2 33 -31



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

302 Spencer Cotie
313 Tanimpat Visaratanunta
301 Daniel Michel
307 JONG HO KWON
1/2 Final

BIB Side

302 Spencer Cotie
305 Yuen Kei Ho
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

307 JONG HO KWON
Final

BIB Side

305 Yuen Kei Ho

Individual BC3
NPC Result
AUS 4% — 2
THA 3— 7%
AUS 2— 4%
KOR 5«—1

NPC Result BIB
AUS 2 — 3% 310
HKG 5% — 4 307
NPC Result BIB
KOR 4 — 4% 302
NPC Result BIB
HKG 5*—0 310

BIB Side
306 JAE HUN LEE
310 Sze Ning Toh
305 Yuen Kei Ho
303 Min-Che Chen
Side
Sze Ning Toh

JONG HO KWON

Side

Spencer Cotie

Side

Sze Ning Toh

NPC

KOR

SIN

HKG

TPE

NPC

SIN

KOR

NPC

AUS

NPC

SIN



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 305 - Yuen Kei Ho HKG Hong Kong
2 310 - Sze Ning Toh SIN Singapore
3 302 - Spencer Cotie AUS Australia
4 307 - JONG HO KWON KOR South Korea
5 301 - Daniel Michel AUS Australia
6 306 - JAE HUN LEE KOR South Korea
7 313 - Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA Thailand
8 303 - Min-Che Chen TPE Chinese Taipei
9 304 - Ling Yan Tsang HKG Hong Kong
10 311 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA Thailand
11 315 - Ali Almuggbel KSA Saudi Arabia
12 317 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA Thailand
13 308 - ATHARIALMUTAIRI KUW Kuwait
14 316 - AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE United Arab Emirates

15 318 - HUDA ALKAABI UAE United Arab Emirates



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

17 Apr 2017

17 Apr 2017

17 Apr 2017

17 Apr 2017

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

Watcharaphon Vongsa
Worawut Saengampa
Hiu Lam Yeung
Pattaya Tadtong
Witsanu Huadpradit
FAHAD ALBABTAIN
Yuen Kei Ho

Sze Ning Toh

Spencer Cotie

NPC Code

THA

THA

HKG

THA

THA

THA

HKG

SIN

AUS



MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed
Rank NPC G S B Tot Rank by Total
1 THA 1 1 1 3 3
2 HKG 1 1 2 2
3 SIN 1 1 1
4 AUS 1 1 1

Total: 2 2 3 7
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